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1. Algemeen klassement - heren 

Pos  Name Cat 500m 1000m 1500m Points 

1 29 Lucas van der Sprong MN1 43.90 1:28.68  88.240 
2 18 Jacco Groen MSA 44.13 1:28.66  88.460 
3 38 Persijn van de Velden MN3 44.44 1:30.06 (2:20.94) 89.470 
4 11 Fedor van der Laan MSA 45.55  2:16.13 90.926 
5 45 Wessel Hanselaar MA2 46.03 1:33.26  92.660 
6 4 Bram Bos MA2 46.47 1:33.16  93.050 
7 21 Jochem Nieuwenhuis MSA 45.73 1:35.33  93.395 
8 15 Harm Gelderblom MN4 46.10  2:24.81 94.370 
9 23 Joris Stevers MSA 46.51  2:26.27 95.266 

10 41 Sebastiaan Jans MN4 47.66  2:27.36 96.780 
11 14 Gerben Stilma MSA 49.38 1:37.50  98.130 
12 3 Boris de Groot MN4 47.34  2:33.69 98.570 
13 44 Stijn Visser MSA 49.44  2:31.87 100.060 
14 46 Wouter Kelderman MSA 49.12  2:33.69 100.173 
15 49 Gert Top M30 51.80 1:50.22  106.910 
16 30 Maarten Smit MSA 51.60  3:01.83 112.210 
17 43 Steven Kelderman MSA 59.46  3:29.47 129.283 
18 33 Martijn van Sluijs MSA 1:03.38 2:16.23  131.495 
19 19 Jelmer van ’t Veer MN1 1:13.06  3:13.49 137.556 
20 6 Bram de Quartel MSA 1:19.20 2:22.68  141.540 
21 22 Joost Adams MSA 1:13.54 2:21.43  144.255 
22 47 Wouter Snik MN4 1:13.85 2:41.39  154.545 

 8 Diederik Roest MN1 49.47  WDR  
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2. Algemeen klassement - dames 

Pos  Name Cat 500m 1000m 1500m Points 

1 36 Nienke Haaring LN2 49.77  2:37.55 102.286 
2 1 Sterre Pikaar LA2 49.12 1:46.58  102.410 
3 32 Marleen de Boer LN1 51.06  2:36.94 103.373 
4 2 Anke de Groot LA2 51.47  2:46.65 107.020 
5 16 Ilse Hofstee LN2 51.69  2:42.88 105.983 
6 31 Marijke de Jong LN1 53.28 1:50.68  108.620 
7 27 Lisa Feenstra LN1 55.75 1:54.27  112.885 
8 26 Lieve van Remmen LN1 54.07 1:55.92  112.030 
9 40 Rianne Olijerhoek LN2 56.49 1:57.96  115.470 

10 42 Sietske Geerars LN1 57.80  3:00.31 117.903 
11 7 Carlijn van de Kam LA2 59.28 2:05.55  122.055 
12 9 Eline Huijing LN4 55.38 2:17.21  123.985 
13 13 Frances Maiorano LN1 1:00.08 2:10.30  125.230 
14 35 Niene Iping LN2 1:03.38 2:13.03  129.595 
15 24 Kirsten ter Wisscha LN2 1:06.58 2:15.74  134.450 
16 17 Isa Mecklenfeld LA2 1:05.80 2:18.52  135.060 
17 34 Mirte Neefjes LN3 1:07.13 2:16.42  135.340 
18 12 Femke Huis in ’t Veld LA2 1:06.04 2:23.45  137.765 
19 37 Noortje Langenhorst LN4 1:12.08 2:33.51  148.835 

 48 Lianne van der Zijden LSA 53.90 DNS   
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3. Klassement 500m - heren 
 

Pos  Name Cat Pair Track Time Info Points 

1 29 Lucas van der Sprong MN1 3 O 43.90 PR 43.900 
2 18 Jacco Groen MSA 1 O 44.13  44.130 
3 38 Persijn van de Velden MN3 3 I 44.44  44.440 
4 11 Fedor van der Laan MSA 2 I 45.55  45.550 
5 21 Jochem Nieuwenhuis MSA 1 I 45.73  45.730 
6 45 Wessel Hanselaar MA2 2 O 46.03  46.030 
7 15 Harm Gelderblom MN4 7 O 46.10  46.100 
8 4 Bram Bos MA2 7 I 46.47 PR 46.470 
9 24 Joris Stevers MSA 4 I 46.51  46.510 

10 3 Boris de Groot MN4 5 O 47.34  47.340 
11 41 Sebastiaan Jans MN4 13 I 47.66 PR 47.660 
12 46 Wouter Kelderman MSA 6 I 49.12  49.120 
13 14 Gerben Stilma MSA 13 O 49.38 PR 49.380 
14 44 Stijn Visser MSA 6 O 49.44  49.440 
15 8 Diederik Roest MN1 5 I 49.47  49.470 
16 30 Maarten Smit MSA 23 O 51.60  51.600 
17 49 Gert Top M30 24 I 51.80 MT 51.800 
18 43 Steven Kelderman MSA 14 O 59.46 PR 59.460 
19 33 Martijn van Sluijs MSA 15 I 1:03.38 PR 63.380 
20 6 Bram de Quartel MSA 19 O 1:10.20 PR 70.200 
21 19 Jelmer van ’t Veer MN1 21 O 1:13.06 PR 73.060 
22 23 Joost Adams MSA 18 I 1:13.54  73.540 
23 47 Wouter Snik MN4 23 I 1:13.85 MT 73.850 
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4. Klassement 500m - dames 
 

Pos  Name Cat Pair Track Time Info Points 

1 1 Sterre Pikaar LA2 10 O 49.12  49.120 
2 36 Nienke Haaring LN2 4 O 49.77  49.770 
3 32 Marleen de Boer LN1 9 I 51.06  51.060 
4 2 Anke de Groot LN3 11 I 51.47 PR 51.470 
5 16 Ilse Hofstee LN2 10 I 51.69  51.690 
6 31 Marijke de Jong LN1 11 O 53.28  53.280 
7 48 Lianne van der Zijden LSA 8 I 53.90  53.900 
8 26 Lieve van Remmen LN1 22 O 54.07 RS PR 54.070 
9 10 Eline Koetsier LN4 8 O 55.38  55.380 

10 28 Lisa Feenstra LN1 12 I 55.75  55.750 
11 40 Rianne Olijerhoek LN2 9 O 56.49  56.490 
12 42 Sietske Geerars LN1 12 O 57.80 PR 57.800 
13 7 Carlijn van de Kam LA2 14 I 59.28 PR 59.280 
14 13 Frances Maiorano LN1 21 I 1:00.08 PR 60.080 
15 35 Niene Iping LN2 15 O 1:03.38 PR 63.080 
16 17 Isa Mecklenfeld LA2 16 I 1:05.80 PR 65.800 
17 12 Femke Huis in ’t Veld LA2 17 I 1:06.04 PR 66.040 
18 25 Kirsten ter Wisscha LN2 19 I 1:06.58 PR 66.580 
19 34 Mirte Neefjes LN3 17 O 1:07.13 PR 67.130 
20 9 Eline Huijing LN4 20 O 1:07.68 PR 67.680 
21 37 Noortje Langenhorst LN4 20 I 1:12.08 RS PR 72.080 
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5. Klassement 1.000m – heren 
 

Pos  Name Cat Pair Track Time Info Points 

1 18 Jacco Groen MSA 1 I 1:28.66  44.330 
2 29 Lucas van der Sprong MN1 2 O 1:28.68 PR 44.340 
3 38 Persijn van de Velden MN3 38 I 1:30.06  45.030 
4 4 Bram Bos MA2 3 O 1:33.16 PR 46.580 
5 45 Wessel Hanselaar MA2 2 I 1:33.26  46.630 
6 21 Jochem Nieuwenhuis MSA 1 O 1:35.33  47.665 
7 14 Gerben Stilma MSA 14 I 1:37.50 PR 48.750 
8 49 Gert Top M30 15 O 1:50.22  55.110 
9 33 Martijn van Sluijs MSA 6 O 2:16.23  68.115 

10 23 Joost Adams MSA 8 O 2:21.43 PR 70.715 
11 6 Bram de Quartel MSA 9 O 2:22.68 PR 71.340 
12 47 Wouter Snik MN4 15 I 2:41.39 PR 80,695 
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5. Klassement 1.000m – dames 
 

Pos  Name Cat Pair Track Time Info Points 

1 1 Sterre Pikaar LA2 5 I 1:46.58  53.290 
2 31 Marijke de Jong LN1 5 O 1:50.68  55.340 
3 28 Lisa Feenstra LN1 6 I 1:54.27 PR 57.135 
4 27 Lieve van Remmen LN1 11 O 1:55.92 PR 57.960 
5 40 Rianne Olijerhoek LN2 4 I 1:57.96  58.980 
6 7 Carlijn van de Kam LA2 7 I 2:05.55 PR 62.775 
7 13 Frances Maiorano LN1 13 O 2:10.30 PR 65.150 
8 35 Niene Iping LN2 7 O 2:13.03 PR 66.515 
9 25 Kirsten Ter Wisscha LN2 14 O 2:15.74 PR 67.870 

10 34 Mirte Neefjes LN3 9 I 2:16.42 PR 68.210 
11 9 Eline Huijing LN4 13 I 2:17.21 PR 68.605 
12 17 Isa Mecklenfeld LA2 8 I 2:18.52 PR 69.260 
13 12 Femke Huis in ’t Veld LA2 12 O 2:23.45 PR 71.725 
14 37 Noortje Langenhorst LN4 12 I 2:33.51 PR 76.755 

 48 Lianne van der Zijden LSA 4 O DNS   
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6. Klassement 1.500m – heren 
 

Pos  Name Cat Pair Track Time Info Points 

1 11 Fedor van der Laan MSA 1 I 2:16.13  45.376 
2 38 Persijn van de Velden MN3 1 O 2:20.94  46.980 
3 15 Harm Gelderblom MN4 3 O 2:24.81 PR 48.270 
4 24 Joris Stevers MSA 2 O 2:26.27  48.756 
5 41 Sebastiaan Jans MN4 5 O 2:27.36 PR 49.120 
6 44 Stijn Visser MSA 4 I 2:31.87  50.620 
7 46 Wouter Kelderman MSA 4 O 2:33.16  51.053 
8 3 Boris de Groot MN4 5 I 2:33.69  51.230 
9 30 Maarten Smit MSA 8 O 3:01.83 PR 60.610 

10 19 Jelmer van ’t Veer MN1 9 I 3:13.49 PR 64.496 
11 43 Steven Kelderman MSA 8 I 3:29.47 PR 69.823 

 8 Diederik Roest MN1 2 I WDR   
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7. Klassement 1.500m – dames 
 

Pos  Name Cat Pair Track Time Info Points 

1 32 Marleen de Boer LN1 6 O 2:36.94 PR 52.313 
2 36 Nienke Haaring LN2 3 I 2:37.55  52.516 
3 16 Ilse Hofstee LN2 6 I 2:42.88  54.293 
4 2 Anke de Groot LN3 7 O 2:46.65 PR 55.550 
5 42 Sietske Geerars LN1 7 I 3:00.31  60.103 
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8. Klassement 500m rechtsom – heren 
 

Pos  Name Cat Pair Track Time Info Points 

1 11 Fedor van der Laan MSA 2 I 48.29   
2 29 Lucas van der Sprong MN1 3 O 48.79   
3 38 Persijn van de Velden MN3 3 I 50.29   
4 18 Jacco Groen MSA 1 O 50.62   
5 45 Wessel Hanselaar MA2 2 O 52.29   
6 23 Joris Stevers MSA 4 O 53.65   
7 8 Diederik Roest MN1 5 O 54.15   
8 15 Harm Gelderblom MN4 7 O 54.62   
9 3 Boris de Groot MN4 6 I 55.88   

10 46 Wouter Kelderman MSA 6 O 56.62   
11 41 Sebastiaan Jans MN4 13 O 56.90   
12 30 Maarten Smit MSA 24 O 57:28   
13 4 Bram Bos MA2 8 I 57.29   
14 49 Gert Top M30 24 I 58.08   
15 44 Stijn Visser MSA 7 I 58.35   
16 19 Jelmer van ’t Veer MN1 22 I 1:01:76   
17 22 Joost Adams MSA 17 I 1:13.04   
18 43 Steven Kelderman MSA 14 O 1:14.31   
19 47 Wouter Snilk MN4 23 O 1:14.79   
20 6 Bram de Quartel MSA 18 O 1:18.96   

 14 Gerben Stilma MSA 14 I 55.88 DQ  
 21 Jochem Nieuwenhuis MSA 1 I WDR   
 33 Martijn van Sluijs MSA 15 I DNS   
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9. Klassement 500m rechtsom – dames 
 

Pos  Name Cat Pair Track Time Info Points 

1 36 Nienke Haaring LN2 5 I 55.44   
2 48 Lianne van der Zijden LSA 8 O 57.68   
3 31 Marijke de Jong LN1 12 I 58.06   
4 27 Lisa Feenstra LN1 12 O 1:00.80   
5 26 Lieve van Remmen LN1 23 I 1:00.89   
6 1 Sterre Pikaar LA2 11 I 1:01:32   
7 7 Carlijn van de Kam LA2 16 I 1:02.55   
8 16 Ilse Hofstee LN2 10 O 1:03.60   
9 40 Rianne Olijerhoek LN2 10 I 1:03.63   

10 13 Frances Maiorano LN1 21 O 1:04.63   
11 34 Mirte Neefjes LN3 16 O 1:05.46   
12 42 Sietske Geerars LN1 13 I 1:05.70   
13 35 Niene Iping LN2 15 O 1:06.99   
14 24 Kirsten ter Wisscha LN2 20 O 1:07.60   
15 9 Eline Huijing LN4 21 I 1:08.52   
16 17 Isa Mecklenfeld LA2 17 O 1:09.71   
17 19 Femke Huis in ’t Veld LA2 19 I 1:10.73   
18 2 Anke de Groot LN3 11 O 1:13.68 FL  
19 50 Romi Roest LN3 22 O 1:18.67 PR  
20 37 Noortje Langenhorst LN4 19 O 1:23.41   

 10 Eline Koetsier LN4 9 I DNS   
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10. Klassement team sprint 
 

Pos  Name Cat Pair Straight Time Info Points 

1 53 De Rode Panda’s  2 Crossing 1:44.64   
2 54 Hakkende O-benen  2 Finish 1:45.49   
3 57 Het Rode Gevaar  4 Crossing 1:51.45   
4 51 Vijve Wijve! <3  1 Crossing 1:59.10   
5 55 Het IJzersterke Team  3 Finish 2:05.27   
6 56 Team Spek en Bonen  3 Crossing 2:14.98   
7 52 Team Spierpijn  1 Finish 2:31.35   
8 58 Kirsten, Isa, Joost  4 Finish 2:40.31   

 


